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! Couv Run 2024

dimanche 7 avril 2024

Pl Dos
1 230
2 181
3 198
4 704
5 142
6 171
7 213
8 195
9 134
10 214
11 248
12 203
13 169
14 705
15 186
16 196
17 717
18 132
19 192
20 259
21 157
22 256
23 136
24 257
25 211
26 177
27 208
28 207
29 160
30 702
31 710
32 244
33 225
34 154
35 161
36 251
37 237
38 221
39 162
40 139
41 146
42 183
43 240
44 212
45 133
46 204
47 709
48 716
49 148
50 242
51 173
52 152
53 153
54 253
55 226
56 172
57 236
58 189
59 252
60 150
61 191
62 229
63 249
64 180
65 223
66 239

Nom-prénom

MERESSE FABIEN
DEMANY NICOLAS
GODART ALEXANDRE
STADNIK JULIEN
BOITTE ARNAUD
DEBRAY CLEMENT
LAMBERT JEAN-BAPTISTE
GAGLIARDI STEPHANE
BETHUNE SIMON
LEBRUN ROMAIN
PIROTAIS MARIE-LAURE
GUILLAUCOURT TOM
DARDENNE TOM
STADNIK VALENTIN
DUROCHAT ANTOINE
GARET MORGAN

YOT FLORIAN
BARRAUD FABIEN
FORJAN BRICE
ROBASCIOTTI BRUNO
CHEVREUX TIMEO
QUENTIN LAURENT
BIDEAUX GUILLAUME
QUIGNON VALENTIN
JOSEPH SEBASTIEN
DELACHER MATTHIAS
JALLU DAVID
HUSSON LOIC

COLAS PATRICE
SALANDRE AURELIEN
THERON NICOLAS
PARENT BERTRAND
LOBJOIS AYMERIC
CAURETTE SARAH
COLLIGNON BAPTISTE
POIX ALEXANDRE
MULLER DORIAN
LEVENT LUDOVIC
COLOSIO STEPHANE
BILLOIR MICKAEL
BULTOT DENIS
DOCQUIERE VIRGINIE
NUYTTEN THOMAS
LAMALETIE BASTIEN
BETHENCOURT MATHILDE
GUIRADO YONI
THEENIVS PHILIPPE
WOLSKI GUILLAUME
CAMPOS JEAN-LUC
OLART LUDOVIC
DEBUT SARAH

CARRE EMILIE

CARRE FRANCK
PROVO DELPHINE
LOBJOIS JULIE
DEBRAY HERVE
MOURET CHRISTOPHE
FERE VALERIE
PORTELETTE CELINE
CANOINE FABIENNE
FOREST CHRISTOPHE
MARLY CHRISTINE
PIRSON QUENTIN
DEMABRE JEANNE
LINDEKENS JEROME
NOSEK GUILLAUME

Club

XTER MORMAL NATURA
ESC TERGNIER

ESPRIT RUN
FC LAON

CAP 21
CSCV HIRSON
FOOTING SYMPA

VALENTIN STADNIK

FOOTING SYMPA

ROUE D'OR DE DE GUISE

FOOTING SYMPA

FC LAON

LES FOULEES MONTOISES

FOOTING SYMPA

VALLEE DE L'AILETTE

VALLEE DE L'AILETTE

LES FOULEES MONTOISES

ROUE D'OR GUISARDE
HARCIGNY RUNNING

RUNNING MESBRECOURT
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Temps
35'34
36'04
36'46
38'16
40'21
40'57
41'25
41'50
41'54
42'34
43'05
44'04
44'18
4428
44'32
44'36
44'37
44'46
45'05
45'06
45'30
45'59
46'00
46'02
46'10
46'21
46'36
47'17
48'05
48'08
48'21
48'23
48'39
49'12
49'19
49'20
49'20
49'59
5026
51'04
51'18
52'25
52'40
52'42
52'49
52'52
53'00
5323
53'35
53'45
53'51
53'53
53'53
54'03
54'03
54'10
54'23
54'32
54'54
55'06
55'07
55'37
55'41
55'55
56'00
56'02
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Ecart

a 030
al112
a2'42
a 447
a5'23
a5'sl
a6'16
a6'20
a7'00
a731
a8'30
a 844
a 854
a 8’58
a9'02
a9'03
a9'12
a931
a9'32
a 9'56
a 1025
a 1026
21028
a 1036
a 10'47
a 11'02
a11'43
a12'31
a12'34
a 12'47
a12'49
a 13'05
a 1338
a 13'45
a13'46
a 13'46
a14'25
a 14'52
a 15'30
a 15'44
a 16'51
a 17'06
a 17'08
a 17'15
a17'18
a17'26
a17'49
a 18'01
a 1811
a 18'17
a 18'19
a 18'19
a 1829
a 1829
a 1836
a 18'49
a 18'58
a 19'20
a19'32
41933
42003
a20'07
32021
22026
22028

Par cat.

1° SEH/15
1° M1H/23
2° SEH/15
3° SEH/15
2° M1H/23
1°JUH/4

1° MOH/7
3° M1H/23
1° ESH/2
4° SEH/15
1° M1F/16
2° JUH/4

1° CAH/1
3° JUH/4
4° M1H/23
2° MOH/7
5° SEH/15
1° M3H/5
5° M1H/23
6° M1H/23
4° JUH/4

1° M2H/17
7° M1H/23
6° SEH/15
2° M2H/17
2° ESH/2
3° M2H/17
7° SEH/15
1° M4H/5
8° M1H/23
4° M2H/17
3° MOH/7
8° SEH/15
1° JUF/2

9° M1H/23
10° M1H/23
4° MOH/7
9° SEH/15
2° M3H/5
5° M2H/17
6° M2H/17
2° M1F/16
11° M1H/23
7° M2H/17
1° ESF/2
12° M1H/23
2° M4H/5
13° M1H/23
3° M4H/5
8° M2H/17
1° MOF/13
3° M1F/16
14° M1H/23
1° M2F/6
2° MOF/13
9° M2H/17
10° M2H/17
1° M3F/8
2° M3F/8
2° M2F/6
3° M3H/5
1° M5F/3
5° MOH/7
2° ESF/2

4° M3H/5
11° M2H/17
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Pl

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

\,

Dos

216
184
163
205
188
190
194
209
197
137
233
135
179
241
202
246
714
176
175
167
243
145
228
187
201
141
178
218
174
149
718
235
170
147
182
711
206
166
712
155
231
232
131
224
715
215
713
210
159
158
245
138
199
255
247
130
140
238
258
165
250
703
144
200
193
151
185
156
220
701
164
260

Nom-prénom

LEFEVRE EMILIE
DUEZ HELENE
COMMUNAUX SEVERINE
HELARY CAROLINE
FATOUX BERENGER
FLORIN ALEXANDRE
GACOIN JEREMY

JARIS MATHIEU
GAUTRELET CHRISTELLE
BIENAIME JEANNE
MICHEL DELPHINE
BICEP LAURENT
DEMABRE FABRICE
OBLET MICKAEL
GUENARD EMILIE
PETIT ELODIE

VEYS STACIE

DEGLISE NICOLAS
DEGLISE HELENE
CRETAL ALBIN
PANICALI LAETITIA
BROCHARD MELANIE
MALLET EMMANUELLE
DUROCHAT AURELIE
GRESSET SYLVAIN
BLOMME ANGELIQUE
DELVAS SIMON

LEGUAY CHRISTINE
DECORBIE GAETAN
CANDIDO MANUEL
ZIMMERMANN EMMANUEL
MONTELIMARD LEA
DATICHY SEBASTIEN
BUVRY BERTRAND
DESQUILBET AMANDINE
THIEBAUT MARIE LOU
HUSSON JENNIFER
CONGE PHILIPPE
VARRIER CAMILLE
CHALUREAU BERNARD
MEUNIER CHRISTINE
MEUNIER JEAN JACQUES
BAILLON MELANIE
LINDEKENS ODILE
VIEVILLE AURELIE
LECHOPIED AURELIE
VARUTTI CELINE
JONNEAU MELANIE
COIGNOUX FANNY
CLAISSE SOPHIE
PERLOT MELANIE
BILLOIR ESTELLE
GOUJON ALICE
PRUVOT YANN
PHILIPPOT PASCAL
AUTIQUET JEAN-LUC
BISSEUX JULIE

NOIRET CYRIELLE
ROBACHE JULIEN
CONGE GAELLE
PLANTARD CARLINE
SALON DE SOUSA ARNAUD
BOULOY THOMAS
GRESSET JOCELYNE
FRICOTEAUX BERNADETTE
CARLIER LAETITIA
DURIEUX MATHILDE
CHAUFOUREAU LOUISA
LEVENT CLEMENCE
ROUSSY ELODIE
CONGE DAVID

ROUAN LUDOVIC

Club
LAON FOOTING SYMPA

LES FOULEES MONTOISES

TRIATH LAON

LES FOULEES MONTOISES

FC LAON
TEAM DETOX

RUN IN CREPY

FOOTING SYMPA

LES FOULEES MONTOISES
FOOTING SYMPA
FOOTING SYMPA

ATHLETIC CLUB BUCY LES PIERREPONT

SYL'LAON VIE
TRIATH'LAON

BLABLARUNNER

US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREVISE

BC SAINT NICOLAS ARRAS
TEAM DETOX

TEAM DETOX
CAP 21

VALLEE DE L'AILETTE
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Temps
56'05
56'24
56'51
56'59
57'04
57'09
57'12
57'14
57'22
57'43
57'54
58'16
59'05
59'07
59'12
59'17
59'24
59'27
59'27
59'53

1h00'02

1h00'04
1h00'37
1h01'06
1h01'25
1h01'25
1h01'34
1h01'52
1h01'53
1h02'04
1h02'22
1h02'30
1h02'33
1h02'37
1h02'39
1h02'53
1h03'20
1h03'43
1h03'51
1h04'11
1h04'30
1h04'30
1h04'32
1h04'32
1h04'55
1h04'56
1h05'13
1h05'16
1h05'24
1h05'24
1h05'32
1h05'52
1h06'12
1h06'15
1h06'51
1h07'09
1h07'11
1h08'23
1h08'23
1h08'32
1h09'06
1h09'17
1h10'10
1h12'47
1h12'48
1h13'27
1h13'41
1h14'54
1h15'48
1h16'24
1h16'25
1h16'40

Ecart
22031
a 20'50
a21'17
a21'25
a 21'30
a21'35
a21'38
a21'40
a21'48
a22'09
a22'20
a22'42
a 23'31
a23'33
a23'38
a 2343
a 23'50
a 2353
a 23'53
a24'19
a24'28
a 24'30
a 25'03
a 25'32
a 25'51
a 25'51
a 26'00
a26'18
a26'19
a 26'30
a 26'48
a 26'56
a 26'59
a27'03
a 27'05
a27'19
a 27'46
a 28'09
a28'17
a 28'37
a 28'56
a 28'56
a 28'58
a 28'58
a2921
a29'22
a29'39
a29'42
a 29'50
a 29'50
a 29'58
a30'18
a 3038
a 3041
a31'17
a31'3s
a31'37
a 32'49
a 32'49
a 32'58
a 3332
a 3343
a 34'36
a37'13
a37'14
a 37'53
a 38'07
a39'20
a40'14
a 40'50
a 40's51
a41'06

Par cat.

4° M1F/16
3° M2F/6
3° M3F/8
3° MOF/13
15° M1H/23
16° M1H/23
10° SEH/15
6° MOH/7
4° M3F/8
2° JUF/2

5° M1F/16
12° M2H/17
1° M5H/2
13° M2H/17
4° MOF/13
4° M2F/6
1° SEF/11
17° M1H/23
5° MOF/13
11° SEH/15
5° M3F/8
6° M1F/16
5° M2F/6
7° M1F/16
4° M4H/5
8° M1F/16
12° SEH/15
1° M4F/1
13° SEH/15
14° M2H/17
15° M2H/17
2° SEF/11
7° MOH/7
18° M1H/23
6° MOF/13
3° SEF/11
4° SEF/11
16° M2H/17
5° SEF/11
5° M4H/5
1° M6F/1
1° M6H/1
7° MOF/13
6° M3F/8
8° MOF/13
9° MOF/13
9° M1F/16
10° MOF/13
11° MOF/13
10° M1F/16
11° M1F/16
12° M1F/16
13° M1F/16
5° M3H/5
2° M5H/2
1° M7H/1
6° SEF/11
14° M1F/16
19° M1H/23
15° M1F/16
7° SEF/11
14° SEH/15
20° M1H/23
7° M3F/8
2° M5F/3
8° SEF/11
6° M2F/6
1° CAF/1

9° SEF/11
12° MOF/13
21° M1H/23
17° M2H/17 )
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4 ™
Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Sx Temps Ecart Par cat.
139 219 LETENDART AURORE F 1h16'41 a41'07 13° MOF/13
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